Hambrook Division

Tommies

Hampton

Tantramar

Shippagan

Thursday, Dec. 2 6pm

Friday, Dec. 3

Saturday, Dec. 4

Sunday, Dec. 5

8pm

3pm
5pm
7pm

AQV
Shippagan

MVHS
Oromocto
Hampton

Opening Ceremonies

9pm

9am
1lam
1pm
3pm
5pm
7pm

9am
1lam
2pm

Tommies

Harrison Trimble
Tantramar

AQV

Oromocto
Hampton
Shippagan

2" Hambrook
P Hardy

26" ANNUAL GREEN AND GoLp Cup

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Championship Final

Home team on right wears white

Hardy Division

MVHS
Oromocto
Harrison Trimble
AQV

MVHS
Tommies

Harrison Trimble
AQV
Shippagan

Tantramar

Oromocto
Hampton
Harrison Trimble
MVHS

Tommies
Tantramar

1% Hardy
1* Hambrook



